CERTIFICADOS DE AREA DE ATUACAO EM ONCOLOGIA PEDIATRICA
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36

NOME

ADRIANO LUIS GARCIA DE LIMA

ALEJANDRA ADRIANA CARDOSO DE CASTRO
ALEX MONTEIRO DE SOUZA

ALINE FERRARI MARTINS

ANA BARBARA DE QUEIROZ FARIAS

ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO CORREA

ANA CLAUDIA RAMOS DONATELLI BRONZONI
ANA FLAVIA MARCELINO RICCETTO

ANDREIA CARPENEDO RHEINHEIMENR WASE
BARBARA DA CUNHA ARANTES E SILVA
BARBARA PINTO NASR

BRUNA MINNITI MANCANO

CAMILA NORONHA SANTOS

CARLA NOLASCO MONTEIRO BREVIGLIERI
CARLOS EDUARDO RAMOS FERNANDES
CAROLINA MADALENA SOUZA PINTO ALVARES
CAROLINE PERES BAU

CLAUDIA TERESA DE OLIVEIRA

CYNTHIA MAINA SILVEIRA

DANIELA ALVES NEMER KROHLING
EDUARDO BIRON PIERANTI

FABIOLA SAUCEDO VELARDE

FABRICIO TERA ROMAGNOL

FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA

FERNANDA GOMES DE ALMEIDA GONCALVES
FRANCIANE GONGALVES BENICA

FRANCIELY VIANA PARANHOS

GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA COSTA RAMOS GUEDES
GABRIELA ROMEIRO CRUZ BOTELHO
GABRIELLE GREICE GARCIA BUENO

GEORGE SAMPAIO FREITAS JUNIOR
GUSTAVO ZAMPELINI

JESSICA BENIGNO RODRIGUES

JULIANA TEIXEIRA COSTA

LAIS GABRIELA PERONDI MACIEL E SOUZA
LAIS LIMA QUINTINO

DATA

17.12.2020
17.12.2020
24.11.2021
11.08.2023
14.06.2024
11.08.2023
11.08.2023
24.11.2021
05.11.2019
14.06.2024
22.12.2022
17.12.2020
11.08.2023
05.11.2019
11.08.2023
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
22.12.2022
24.11.2021
24.11.2021
24.11.2021
11.08.2023
17.12.2020
24.11.2021
11.08.2023
05.11.2019
17.12.2020
24.11.2021
17.12.2020
14.06.2024
24.11.2021
05.11.2019
24.11.2021
17.12.2020
22.12.2022
11.08.2023
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LINAVE VIEIRA CAMPOS ROSSITER
LUCIANA DOS SANTOS DOMINGUES
LUCIANA GARCIA TRUJILLO

LUIS HENRIQUE TOSHIHIRO SAKAMOTO
LUIZA DE SOUZA SANTOS MILARE
MAITE FREIRE CARDOSO

MARCELA BAGGIANI ANTONELLI JACOB
MARCELO OLIVEIRA SILVA

MARIA GABRIELA AVES DIAS MATOS
MAYARA SATSUKI KUNII

MILENA REIS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAM DE MELO MELQUIADES
MONICA MATOS CORREIA RODRIGUES
NATALIA BRENNEKEN DUARTE AMBAR
NATALIA DASSI

NATHALIA DA SILVA HALLEY NEVES
PAOLA AZENHA MILANI SORIANO
RAFAELA BALCEIRO

RAISA MACHADO AMARAL

RAISSA CALABRIA CAVALCANTI GOMES QUEIROZ

REGIANE LOPES PEREIRA

RENATA DE MORAES TRINCA
RENATO HIDEKI YAMADA

ROBSON DE CASTRO COELHO
SCHEILLA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA

TAIS TAVARES BARLERA

THAIS ARAUJO MONTEIRO
THAMIRES RODRIGUES BLOIS
THAMIRIS MESSORA JORGE MUTRAN
VIVIANE SONAGLIO

24.11.2021
05.11.2019
11.08.2023
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
11.08.2023
05.11.2019
24.11.2021
05.11.2019
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
22.12.2022
17.12.2020
05.11.2019
05.11.2019
11.08.2023
24.11.2021
22.12.2022
17.12.2020
24.11.2021
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
17.12.2020
14.06.2024
17.12.2020
22.12.2022
05.11.2019
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